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Paul John Kennedy

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CW9 7UD

Date of birth November 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WARRINGTON BOROUGH
TRANSPORT LIMITED

CHESHIRE COMMUNITY COUNCIL
COMMUNITY 2000 LTD

FOSS CHEMICALS LIMITED

FOSS CHEMICALS LIMITED

SCANBASE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
XLIV LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Paul John Kennedy

Number

Number
01990371

03555199
03248403
02450702

02450702
02359128
00351953

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907938851

907938851
Unit 3 Royal Mews Gadbrook

Park

Northwich

Cheshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/07/2010

18/09/2009
04/09/2006
08/12/2001

27/10/2000
30/11/1991
10/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/05/2011

20/08/2010
12/05/2008
07/01/2009

15/03/1993
15/03/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



